
Travancore Devaswom Board  

        Works Department  

  

          Notice Inviting Short Quotations 

  
Notice No. TDB/ED/Qn-10/23-24    
    
On the behalf of Travancore Devaswom Board, Executive Engineer, Electrical Division, Chengannur invites sealed competitive short quotation from 
registered contractors in Travancore Devaswom Board & Kerala Public Works Department/Authorised dealers for the proper completion of the 
following works.     

 

SL 

No. 

Quotation 

no. 

 

Name of work PAC 

Rs. 

EMD 

Rs. 

Value of 

Document 

Rs. 

Period of 

Completion 

(Days) 

Class of 

contractor 

01    Q-66/23-24  P.D. Manikandeswaram devaswom (Kottarakkara sree 

Maha Ganapathy temple) in Kottarakkara group – 

Providing illumination and light arrangements on hire 

basis in connection with M&M festival in 1199ME 

2,39,382/- 6,000/- 500+12% GST 67 days C class 

02 Q-67/23-24 Kulathupuzha devaswom in Punalur group – urgent repairs 

and replacements of the existing damaged electrical 

installation to the temple structures, nadapanthal, 

oottupura, camp shed, parking area and providing 

electrification to the newly constructed Sree Mahavishnu 

Temple. 

2,41,706/- 6,050/- 500+12% GST 5 days C class 

03 Q-68/23-24 Pandalam Valiyakoyikkal devaswom in Aranmula group - 

&M festival in 1199ME – Providing temporary light 

arrangements and public address system to the temple 

structures, premises etc -reg. 

4,15,771/- 10,400/- 850+12% GST 67 days C class 

 

 



*   Previous Experience is mandatory   

 

 

  

Notice No. TDB/ED/Qn-10/23-24    

 

  

Sale of Quotation documents    14/11/2023 till 11.00 PM  

Last Date of receipt of Quotation    14/11/2023 till 12.00 PM  

Time and date of Opening of Quotation   14/11/2023 at 12.30 PM  

    

  Special Condition    

    

 PWD Contractors should register themselves as a contractor in TDB before the executing Agreement         

 Terms and conditions    

   

1. The EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the Nationalized / Scheduled Bank, pledged in favour of the Executive 
Engineer, Electrical Division Chengannur.   

2. If the last date of Quotation falls on a holiday, the Quotation will be received and opened in the next working day at the same time 
prescribed.    

3. All the other conditions of invitation of Quotation in TDB will be applicable to this Quotation also.    

  

4. More information will be available from the office of the under signed or from the section offices on all working days during    

         working hours.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                         Sd/-    

                                                                                                         Rajesh Mohan. V    

 Chengannur                                                                                    Executive Engineer Electrical    

 10/11/23                                                                                      Travancore Devaswom Board    


